Determine what number makes each conversion true.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

26 kilograms =

21 kilograms =

31 kilograms =

60 000 grams =

7 000 grams =

11 000 grams =

59 kilograms =

41 kilograms =

38 kilograms =

29 kilograms =

17 000 grams =

37 000 grams =

65 000 grams =

85 000 grams =

32 kilograms =

86 000 grams =

40 000 grams =

58 000 grams =

60 kilograms =

48 kilograms =

Converting Weights

grams

grams

grams

kilograms

kilograms

kilograms

grams

grams

grams

grams

kilograms

kilograms

kilograms

kilograms

grams

kilograms

kilograms

kilograms

grams

grams

x 1000
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Kilogram (kg )

Gram (g)

\_/

= 1000



